C
L
D
 D
S
1
0
 R

N 51.7 XRCGRN-L1-0000-00N01
Color
Dominant Wavelength Range Base Order Codes
Min Luminous
Flux (lm) Order CodeMin. Max.
Group DWL
(nm) Group DWL
(nm) Group Flux
(lm)
Amber A2 585 A3 595
J 23.5 XRCAMB-L1-0000-00J01
K2 30.6 XRCAMB-L1-0000-00K01
M2 39.8 XRCAMB-L1-0000-00M01
Color
Dominant Wavelength Range Base Order Codes
Min Luminous
Flux (lm) Order CodeMin. Max.
Group DWL
(nm) Group DWL
(nm) Group Flux
(lm)
Red-
Orange O3 610 O4 620
K2 30.6 XRCRDO-L1-0000-00K01
M2 39.8 XRCRDO-L1-0000-00M01
Color
Dominant Wavelength Range Base Order Codes
Min Luminous
Flux (lm) Order CodeMin. Max.
Group DWL
(nm) Group DWL
(nm) Group Flux
(lm)
Red R2 620 R3 630
J 23.5 XRCRED-L1-0000-00J01
K2 30.6 XRCRED-L1-0000-00K01
M2 39.8 XRCRED-L1-0000-00M01
Note: Cree maintains a tolerance of +/- 7% on flux and power measurements.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
3